MATER DEI ACADEMY

Year IV Timetable: 2025/26

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
08.50 09.15 PRAYER PRAYER PRAYER PRAYER 08.15 09.00 French
09.15 10.00 Mathematics Gaeilge Mathematics 09.00 09.45 French
10.00 10.45 Mathematics Gaeilge Mathematics 09.45 10.30 HOLY MASS

11.00

11.45

11.45

12.30

French
English

Art

BREAK

English

BREAK

Music

Music

English

Philosophy
English

Gaeilge

10.50

11.35

LUNCH LUNCH
13.55 14.40 Gaeilge Latin Theology French 13.45 14.30 Phys Ed
14.40 15.25 Gaeilge Latin Theology Latin 14.30 15.15 Phys Ed
15.25 15.30 PRAYER PRAYER PRAYER PRAYER 15.15 15.20 PRAYER
Notes:

HOLY MASS: Monday-Thursday at St. Mary's (not compulsory). On Friday, HOLY MASS is at the Cathedral
PE takes place each week at Neptune Stadium unless otherwise advised. Pickup at Neptune.




