MATER DEI ACADEMY

Year IV Timetable: 2025/26

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY			FRIDAY
08.50	09.15	PRAYER	PRAYER	PRAYER	PRAYER	08.15	09.00	French
09.15	10.00	Mathematics	Gaeilge	Science	Mathematics	09.00	09.45	French
10.00	10.45	Mathematics	Gaeilge	Science	Mathematics	09.45	10.30	HOLY MASS
10.45	11.00	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	10.30	10.50	BREAK
11.00	11.45	French	English	Music	Philosophy	10.50	11.35	Science
11.45	12.30	English	History	Music	English	11.35	12.20	Science
12.30	13.15	Art	History	English	Gaeilge	12.20	13.05	Art
13.15	13.55	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	13.05	13.45	LUNCH
13.55	14.40	Gaeilge	Latin	Theology	French	13.45	14.30	Phys Ed
14.40	15.25	Gaeilge	Latin	Theology	Latin	14.30	15.15	Phys Ed
15.25	15.30	PRAYER	PRAYER	PRAYER	PRAYER	15.15	15.20	PRAYER

Notes:

HOLY MASS: Monday-Thursday at St. Mary's (not compulsory). On Friday, HOLY MASS is at the Cathedral PE takes place each week at Neptune Stadium unless otherwise advised. Pickup at Neptune.